
 

 

 
 

MILLENNIUM CHALLENGE ACCOUNT-MONGOLIA  

 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICES FOR  

 

MAY 2021 – JUNE 2021 

 

     

1. Reference: MCA-M/Proc/008 

 Description: SAP Management Information System and Related Services 

 Signature of contract: June 7, 2021 

 Contractor's name:  SITA Corp 

 Contract Amount: USD1,193,270.50 

 Contract Duration:  19 months 

 Summary of scope of contract: 

 

Supply and installation of the SAP Management 

Information System and related services. 

 

 

2.   Reference: MCA-M/Proc/033 

 Description: Procurement of Services of Information Technology 

Consultant Firm for MCA-Mongolia 

 

 Signature of contract: June 10, 2021 

 Contractor's name:  Orchard Consulting LLC 

 Contract Amount: USD21,500 

 Contract Duration:  4 months 

 Summary of scope of contract: 

 

 

The Consultant will run assessment over and support the 

existing IT infrastructure of MCA-Mongolia. 

 

 



 

 

3.   Reference: MCA-M/Proc/035 

 Description: Gridline and Redline Setting on the Advanced Water 

Purification Plant Construction Site 

 Signature of contract: June 23, 2021 

 Contractor's name:  MHE Co., Ltd 

 Contract Amount: MNT2,305,528 

 Contract Duration:  7 days 

 Summary of scope of contract: 

 

Gridline and Redline Setting on the Advanced Water 

Purification Plant Construction Site 

4.   Reference: MCA-M/Proc/037 

 Description: Supply of ArcGIS Desktop Basic for MCA-Mongolia 

 Signature of contract: June 24, 2021 

 Contractor's name:  Monmap LLC 

 Contract Amount: MNT2,122,800 

 Contract Duration:  14 days 

 Summary of scope of contract: 

 

Supply of ArcGIS Desktop Basic (featuring ArcGIS Pro) 

Basic Single Use /Annual Subscription/ for MCA-Mongolia 

 

5.   Reference: MCA-M/Proc/039 

 Description: Maintenance Service for Air Conditioning of Server Room 

 Signature of contract: June 24, 2021 

 Contractor's name:  Arvis Systems LLC 

 Contract Amount: MNT6,727,800 

 Contract Duration:  3 years 

 Summary of scope of contract: 

 

Maintenance Service for Air Conditioning of Server Room 

of MCA-Mongolia 

 

 

 



 

 

6.   Reference: MCA-M/Proc/040 

 Description: Maintenance Service for Printers 

 Signature of contract: June 24, 2021 

 Contractor's name:  Sankou Marketing Mongolia Co., Ltd 

 Contract Amount: MNT9,545,454.54 

 Contract Duration:  3 years 

 Summary of scope of contract: 

 

Maintenance Service for Printers of MCA-Mongolia 

 


